HANCOCK COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT

921 W. Osage Street Greenfield, IN 46140 317-462-1130

PERMIT BOND

	Private Driveway Class		Major Commercial Driveway Class		Minor Commercial Driveway Class		
	Utility		Open cut within right-of-way (Non-utility)		Borings or pushes under County roads (Non-utility)		
•	Overweight or Oversize vehicle		House Moving Effective	Date	9:		
Know all men by these present that we, the Undersigned							
	ress)						
(add	ress)				as Surety		
are hereby held and firmly bound unto the Hancock County, Indiana in the penal sum of							
DATED THIS							
The conditions of the above obligation are such that, whereas, the above named did on							
for a	permit with Hancock County, I	ndian	a for work: (description and location	of we	make application ork)		
whic	n permit is made a part of the t	oond t	he same as though set forth herein.				
Now	if said				(Principal - Applicant)		
		orm th	e things agreed by the				

(Principal - Applicant) to be done and performed according to the terms of said permit and to the satisfaction of the Hancock County Highway Department, and shall pay all lawful claims of the contractor, vendors and laborers for labor performed and materials furnished, or other services rendered in the carrying forward, performing and completing of said permit on file with Hancock County, Indiana, then this obligation shall be void, otherwise the same shall remain in full force and effect, it being expressly understood and agreed that the liability of the Surety for any and all claims hereunder except as provided below shall in no event exceed the penal sum of this obligation as herein stated. In event of noncompliance the surety shall be liable for the court costs and attorney fees spent in the collection of this bond over and above the penal sum of this obligation.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we hereunto set or	day of	
,,		
By	By	
Attorney in Fact Surety	Principal	
(Attach Power of Attorney)	тпыра	
State of	County of	SS
Personally appeared before me,		
as Principal and as Surety and each acknowledged the execu	ution of the above bond this	
Witness my hand and		
My Commission Expires	·	
I reside in	County	
BOND NUMBER		
Copies to: Hancock County Highway Department		
NOTICE OF TERMINATION OF LIABILITY This is to inform you that:		
The Permit operations covered by above	e bond have been completed satisfactorily.	
The Permit covered by the bond has been as the bond has been been been been been been been bee	en cancelled.	
Liability under the bond is therefore terminate	ed, effective	
DATE		
By: County Engineer		
Copies to: Hancock County Highway Department Applicant Surety		